Red Barn Vinfaje China

Afternoon Tea

Tea cup & saucer
Tea Plate

Vintage Trio

Tea Pot/Coffee Pot
Milk/Cream Jug
Sugar/Jam Bowl
Butter/Jam Dishes
Sugar Bowl & Spoon
Sandwich Tray
Cake Plate

1 Tier Cake Stand

2 Tier Cake Stand
3 Tier Cake Stand
Pedestal Cake Stand

Cutlery

Tea Knife
Pastry Fork
Dessert Spoon
Teaspoon
Sugar Tongs
Cake Slice

www.redbarnvintagechina.co.uk

Hire Cﬁmyey

Glassware
£.1.50 Sherry
£0.50 White Wine
£2.00 Red Wine
£3.00 Champagne Flute
£1.00 Water/Pimms Jug
£1.00 1 Tier Cake Stand
£0.50 Punch Bowl & Ladle
£2.00 Milk/Cream Jug
£1.00 Sugar/Cream Bowl
£1.00 Assorted Fruit Bowl
£2.00 Assorted Dishes
£3.00 Assorted Vases
£5.00 Assorted Rose Bowls
£2.00

Linens
£0.30 Vintage Napkin (Tea)
£0.30 Vintage Napkin (Dinner)
£0.30 Vintage Tablecloth
£0.30 Vintage Tea Cosy
£0.50 Knitted Tea Cosy
£1.00

redbarnvintagechina@hotmail.com

£0.60
£0.60
£0.60
£0.60
£3.00
£3.00
£10.00
£1.00
£1.00
From £3.00
From £1.00
From £1.00
From £1.00

£0.50
£0.60
£5.00
£2.00
£1.00

Tel: 01497 831537


http://www.redbarnvintagechina.co.uk/
mailto:redbarnvintagechina@hotmail.com

