

Red Barn Vintage China Hire Charges

Afternoon Tea

Glassware

Tea cup & saucer	£.1.50	Sherry White Wine	£0.60
Tea Plate Vintage Trio	£0.50 £2.00	White Wine Red Wine	£0.60 £0.60
Tea Pot/Coffee Pot	£3.00	Champagne Flute	£0.60
Milk/Cream Jug	£1.00	Water/Pimms Jug	£3.00
Sugar/Jam Bowl	£1.00	1 Tier Cake Stand	£3.00
Butter/Jam Dishes	£0.50	Punch Bowl & Ladle	£10.00
Sugar Bowl & Spoon	£2.00	Milk/Cream Jug	£1.00
Sandwich Tray	£1.00	Sugar/Cream Bowl	£1.00
Cake Plate	£1.00	Assorted Fruit Bowl	From £3.00
1 Tier Cake Stand	£2.00	Assorted Dishes	From £1.00
2 Tier Cake Stand	£3.00	Assorted Vases	From £1.00
3 Tier Cake Stand	£5.00	Assorted Rose Bowls	From £1.00
Pedestal Cake Stand	£2.00		

Cutlery

Linens

Tea Knife	£0.30	Vintage Napkin (Tea)	£0.50
Pastry Fork	£0.30	Vintage Napkin (Dinner)	£0.60
Dessert Spoon	£0.30	Vintage Tablecloth	£5.00
Teaspoon	£0.30	Vintage Tea Cosy	£2.00
Sugar Tongs	£0.50	Knitted Tea Cosy	£1.00
Cake Slice	£1.00		

redbarnvintagechina@hotmail.com Tel: 01